
  

 

 

 

Report on Mock Interview  

Title of Activity* Mock Interview  

  

Values Mock Interview 

Learning Outcomes 

 The Students understood the different types 
of interviews like behavioral, situational, 
panel, and phone interviews. 

 The Students recognized common interview 
questions. 

 The Students understood importance of body 
language and non-verbal communications. 

Organized by (Dept./ Centre/ Cells/Clubs/ 
Committees  Name)* 

Department of Management Sciences (BBA) 

Program Theme* Mock Interview 

External Expert / Internal Expert Internal Expert 
Date* 04-03-2024 
Time* 4:00PM – 5:00PM 
Venue Room No 1308, PG Building, TIAS 

Poster/Flyer/Notice* 

 

Social media link (promoting in any one 
Facebook/Instagram/Twitter is mandatory) 

NA 

No. of Students* (only no. to be written, list in excel 
or word should be maintain at department level as 
proof for any further requirement) 

40 

No. of Faculty* (only no. to be written , list in excel 
or word should be maintain at department level as 
proof for any further requirement) 

02 

No. of External  Participants (students + faculty) 
[write NA if not applicable] 

NA 

(Geotag) Photograph* 



  

Photograph of the Event with the Caption 

  

 

  

Report: Description in (min 250 to max 800 
words)* 

A session on Mock Interview session was organized 

by Department of Management Sciences (BBA), TIAS 

on 4.03.2024 for the students of BBA 2nd Year. The 
speaker was Dr Archana Dixit, Dr Shalini Gupta as 

Resource Person and Dr. Archana Dixit, HOD-DMS, 

TIAS 

 
The Resource person Dr Archana Dixit stated Mock 

Interview Skills are a valuable tool for job seekers as 

they provide an opportunity to practice and refine their 
interview skills. They simulate a real interview 

experience and allow candidates to receive feedback 

on their performance. 
 

He also highlighted that can help reduce anxiety and 

build confidence. Job interviews can be nerve-

wracking, especially for those who are not accustomed 
to them. By participating in a mock interview, 

candidates can become familiar with the interview 

format, questions, and overall process, which can help 
them feel more at ease. 

 

During the mock interview, the mock interviews can 

be tailored to specific job positions, industries, or 
companies. This allows candidates to practice for the 

specific role they are applying for and get a better 

understanding of what the employer may be looking 
for. With this targeted practice, candidates can 

showcase their relevant skills, experiences, and 

accomplishments, increasing their chances of success 
in the actual interview.  

 

Lastly, the Mock Interview session helps in training 

and teaching you how to craft a thank-you note, 
maintain communication, and utilize networking 



  

opportunities to enhance your chances of success. 

Recourse Person Profile 
NA 
 

Attendance Sheet* Attached at the end of Report 

Feedback Sample feedback Attached at the end of Report 

Report Submitted by Convener (write faculty 
coordinator name) 

 

For Office Use 

Signature of Event  Coordinator 
Signature of School/Department Head 

(With Seal) 

List of Beneficiary  

 

 
 

Fields marked with '*' are mandatory 
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TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES 
GRADE " Ä" INSTITUTE 

 

TRAINING AND PLACEMENT CELL 
           Employability Index Evaluation (Group Discussion) Sheet 

 

 Date: 04.03.2024 Time: 4:00PM – 5:00PM onwards Panel Members: Dr Archana Dixit, Dr Shalini Gupta Compiled by: Dr Archana Dixit, 

 
Enrolment no 

 
Student name  
 

Technical 

Knowledge 

Soft Skills  
Total 

Obta 

ined 

 
% 

Obta 

ined 

Cumulativ
e Marks 
(Sum of 
50% of 

both the 
skills) 

 
 

Result 
Cumulative 

% should 
be higher 
that 70% 

 
 
 
 

 
Recommend
ations if any 

 
Subject 

Knowledge 

 
Practical 

Application 

Latest 

Develop 

ment 

Total 

Obtaine 

d 

% 

Obtain 

ed 

Introd 

uction 

Skills 

Genera 

l/Curre 

nt 

affairs 

 
Profile 

fitment 

Body 

langu 

age 

 
Confid 

ence 

  10 5 5 20 100 5 5 5 5 5 25 100  

00121301722  NILESH KUMAR   

 
7 

 
3 

 
3 

 
13 

 
65 

 
4 

 
3 

 
3 

 
4 

 
3 

 
15 

 
68 

 
66.5 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

 

Need to 
improve  on 
overall 
skills 

00421301722  ANUSHKA JAIN   

 
7 

 
3 

 
3 

 
13 

 
65 

 
4 

 
3 

 
3 

 
4 

 
3 

 
15 

 
68 

 
66.5 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

 

Need to 
improve  on 
overall 
skills 

00521301722  NAVKAR JAIN   
 

7 

 
2 

 
3 

 
12 

 
60 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 
60 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

 

Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

00621301722  
KRISHAN KANT 
SHARMA   

 
5 

 
3 

 
2 

 
10 

 
50 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 

55 
Not 

Cleared 
the test 

 
Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

00921301722  SNEHA GUPTA   

 
7 

 
3 

 
3 

 
13 

 
65 

 
4 

 
3 

 
3 

 
4 

 
3 

 
15 

 
68 

 
66.5 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

 

Need to 
improve  on 
overall 
skills 

01121301722  PRATHAM GARG   
 

8 

 
2 

 
2 

 
12 

 
60 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 
60 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

01521301722  
YUGRAJ 
AGARWAL   

 
7 

 
2 

 
3 

 
12 

 
60 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 
60 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

 

Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

01721301722  AASTHA RASTOGI   

 
7 

 
3 

 
3 

 
13 

 
65 

 
4 

 
3 

 
3 

 
4 

 
3 

 
15 

 
68 

 
66.5 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

 

Need to 
improve  on 
overall 
skills 

02521301722  KRISH CHAUHAN   

 
7 

 
3 

 
3 

 
13 

 
65 

 
4 

 
3 

 
3 

 
4 

 
3 

 
15 

 
68 

 
66.5 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

 

Need to 
improve  on 
overall 
skills 

02621301722  PRACHI SINGH   
 

8 

 
2 

 
2 

 
12 

 
60 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 
60 

Not 
Cleared 

Need to work 
on overall 
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the test skills 

02921301722  
DEVANSH 
CHAUHAN   

 
7 

 
2 

 
3 

 
12 

 
60 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 
60 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

 

Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

03021301722  RADHIKA GOYAL   

 
7 

 
3 

 
3 

 
13 

 
65 

 
4 

 
3 

 
3 

 
4 

 
3 

 
15 

 
68 

 
66.5 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

 

Need to 
improve  on 
overall 
skills 

03121301722  SUSHANT GARG   

 
7 

 
3 

 
3 

 
13 

 
65 

 
4 

 
3 

 
3 

 
4 

 
3 

 
15 

 
68 

 
66.5 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

 

Need to 
improve  on 
overall 
skills 

03221301722  
SUMIT KUMAR 
PURBAY   

 
8 

 
2 

 
2 

 
12 

 
60 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 
60 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

03421301722  
ANSH 
AGGARWAL   

 
7 

 
2 

 
3 

 
12 

 
60 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 
60 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

 

Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

03821301722  AKSHITA GUPTA   

 
5 

 
3 

 
2 

 
10 

 
50 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 

55 
Not 

Cleared 
the test 

 
Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

04221301722  ADITI SHANKH   

 
7 

 
3 

 
3 

 
13 

 
65 

 
4 

 
3 

 
3 

 
4 

 
3 

 
15 

 
68 

 
66.5 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

 

Need to 
improve  on 
overall 
skills 

05721301722  BHAVIK SAUN   
 

8 

 
2 

 
2 

 
12 

 
60 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 
60 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

05921301722  KAVYA BANSAL   

 
7 

 
2 

 
3 

 
12 

 
60 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 
60 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

 

Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

06021301722  
HARSHPREET 
SINGH   

 
5 

 
3 

 
2 

 
10 

 
50 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 

55 
Not 

Cleared 
the test 

 
Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

06121301722  
LAKSHAY 
KAKKAR   

 
7 

 
3 

 
3 

 
13 

 
65 

 
4 

 
3 

 
3 

 
4 

 
3 

 
15 

 
68 

 
66.5 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

 

Need to 
improve  on 
overall 
skills 

06221301722  
KRISHANKI 
BHASIN   

 
8 

 
2 

 
2 

 
12 

 
60 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 
60 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

06321301722  RAHUL PAHUJA   

 
7 

 
2 

 
3 

 
12 

 
60 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 
60 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

 

Need to work 
on overall 
skills 
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06721301722  CHHAVI JINDAL   

 
5 

 
3 

 
2 

 
10 

 
50 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 

55 
Not 

Cleared 
the test 

 
Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

06821301722  PRANAV VERMA   

 
7 

 
3 

 
3 

 
13 

 
65 

 
4 

 
3 

 
3 

 
4 

 
3 

 
15 

 
68 

 
66.5 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

 

Need to 
improve  on 
overall 
skills 

06921301722  ADITYA ARYA   
 

8 

 
2 

 
2 

 
12 

 
60 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 
60 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

07021301722  
VIKASH VANSH 
MALHOTRA   

 
7 

 
2 

 
3 

 
12 

 
60 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 
60 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

 

Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

07421301722  PRERAK AIREN   

 
5 

 
3 

 
2 

 
10 

 
50 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 

55 
Not 

Cleared 
the test 

 
Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

07721301722  CHARU JAIN   

 
5 

 
3 

 
2 

 
10 

 
50 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 

55 
Not 

Cleared 
the test 

 
Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

07821301722  HANU GOEL   

 
7 

 
3 

 
3 

 
13 

 
65 

 
4 

 
3 

 
3 

 
4 

 
3 

 
15 

 
68 

 
66.5 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

 

Need to 
improve  on 
overall 
skills 

07921301722  AKSHAT KHATRY   
 

8 

 
2 

 
2 

 
12 

 
60 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 
60 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

08021301722  SHIV lavaniya   

 
7 

 
2 

 
3 

 
12 

 
60 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 
60 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

 

Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

08421301722  RAJAT   

 
5 

 
3 

 
2 

 
10 

 
50 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 

55 
Not 

Cleared 
the test 

 
Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

08621301722  PUNIT SHARMA   

 
7 

 
3 

 
3 

 
13 

 
65 

 
4 

 
3 

 
3 

 
4 

 
3 

 
15 

 
68 

 
66.5 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

 

Need to 
improve  on 
overall 
skills 

08821301722  DEV WADHWA   
 

8 

 
2 

 
2 

 
12 

 
60 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 
60 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

09321301722  AJAY PANDEY   

 
7 

 
2 

 
3 

 
12 

 
60 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 
60 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

 

Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

09421301722  ADARSH KUMAR    
5 

 
3 

 
2 

 
10 

 
50 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 

55 
Not 

Cleared 

 
Need to work 
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the test on overall 
skills 

09521301722  
KAVYA 
AGGARWAL   

 
7 

 
3 

 
3 

 
13 

 
65 

 
4 

 
3 

 
3 

 
4 

 
3 

 
15 

 
68 

 
66.5 

Not 
Cleared 
he test 

 

Need to 
improve  on 
overall 
skills 

09821301722  
DHRUV 
KHANDELWAL   

 
8 

 
2 

 
2 

 
12 

 
60 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 
60 

Not 
Cleared 
the test 

Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

10021301722  ARPIT   

 
5 

 
3 

 
2 

 
10 

 
50 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 

 
15 

 
60 

 

55 
Not 

Cleared 
the test 

 
Need to work 
on overall 
skills 

 

Recommendations, if any- Students are good, but need to focus more on academic and technical knowledge along with grooming standards. They should work hard 

on their introduction skills 

 


