

Report on Mo	ock Interview
Title of Activity*	Mock Interview
Values	Mock Interview
Learning Outcomes	 The Students understood the different types of interviews like behavioral, situational, panel, and phone interviews. The Students recognized common interview questions. The Students understood importance of body language and non-verbal communications.
Organized by (Dept./ Centre/ Cells/Clubs/ Committees Name)*	Department of Management Sciences (BBA)
Program Theme*	Mock Interview
External Expert / Internal Expert	Internal Expert
Date*	04-03-2024
Time*	4:00PM – 5:00PM
Venue	Room No 1308, PG Building, TIAS
Poster/Flyer/Notice*	CONTRACTOR OF CO
Social media link (promoting in any one Facebook/Instagram/Twitter is mandatory)	NA
No. of Students* (only no. to be written, list in excel or word should be maintain at department level as proof for any further requirement)	40
No. of Faculty* (only no. to be written , list in excel or word should be maintain at department level as proof for any further requirement)	02
No. of External Participants (students + faculty) [write NA if not applicable]	NA
(Geotag) Photograph*	

HOD BBA-TIAS

Photograph of the Event with the Caption	Delhi, Delhi, India Raspessio Bay Phase-1, Madhudan Chowk, Outer Ring Rd, Block D, Sector 14, Rohini, Delhi, 110085; Bay Phase-2, Madhudan Chowk, Outer Ring Rd, Block D, Sector 14, Rohini, Delhi, 110085; Bay Phase-2, Madhudan Chowk, Outer Ring Rd, Block D, Sector 14, Rohini, Delhi, 110085; Bay Phase-2, Madhudan Chowk, Outer Ring Rd, Block D, Sector 14, Rohini, Delhi, 110085; Bay Phase-2, Madhudan Chowk, Outer Ring Rd, Block D, Sector 14, Rohini, Delhi, 110085; Bay Phase-2, Pha
Report: Description in (min 250 to max 800 words)*	A session on Mock Interview session was organized by Department of Management Sciences (BBA), TIAS on 4.03.2024 for the students of BBA 2nd Year. The speaker was Dr Archana Dixit, Dr Shalini Gupta as Resource Person and Dr. Archana Dixit, HOD-DMS, TIAS The Resource person Dr Archana Dixit stated Mock Interview Skills are a valuable tool for job seekers as they provide an opportunity to practice and refine their interview skills. They simulate a real interview experience and allow candidates to receive feedback on their performance. He also highlighted that can help reduce anxiety and build confidence. Job interviews can be nerve- wracking, especially for those who are not accustomed to them. By participating in a mock interview, candidates can become familiar with the interview format, questions, and overall process, which can help them feel more at ease. During the mock interview, the mock interviews can be tailored to specific job positions, industries, or companies. This allows candidates to practice for the specific role they are applying for and get a better understanding of what the employer may be looking for. With this targeted practice, candidates can showcase their relevant skills, experiences, and accomplishments, increasing their chances of success in the actual interview.
	Lastly, the Mock Interview session helps in training and teaching you how to craft a thank-you note, maintain communication, and utilize networking



	opportunities to enhance your chances of success.
Recourse Person Profile	NA
Attendance Sheet*	Attached at the end of Report
Feedback	Sample feedback Attached at the end of Report
Report Submitted by Convener (write faculty coordinator name)	
For Office Use	
Signature of Event Coordinator	Signature of School/Department Head (With Seal)
<u>List of Beneficiary</u>	HOD BBA-TINS

Fields marked with '*' are mandatory



TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES GRADE " Ä" INSTITUTE

TRAINING AND PLACEMENT CELL Employability Index Evaluation (Group Discussion) Sheet

	Date: 04.03.2024	Time: 4:00PN	1 – 5:00PM onwards	PC	anel Members: D)r Archana Dixi	t, Dr Shalini G	upta					Comp	iled by: Dr Archan	a Dixit,	
Enrolment no	Student name			echnical nowledge				i	Soft Skills			Total	%	Cumulativ e Marks		
		Subject Knowledge	Practical Application	Latest Develop ment	Total Obtaine d	% Obtain ed	Introd uction Skills	Genera l/Curre nt affairs	Profile fitment	Body langu age	Confid ence	Obta ined	Obta ined	(Sum of 50% of both the skills)	Result Cumulative % should be higher	Recommend
		10	5	5	20	100	5	5	5	5	5	25	100		that 70%	ations if any
00121301722	NILESH KUMAR	7	3	3	13	65	4	3	3	4	3	15	68	66.5	Not Cleared the test	Need to improve on overall skills
00421301722	ANUSHKA JAIN	7	3	3	13	65	4	3	3	4	3	15	68	66.5	Not Cleared the test	Need to improve on overall skills
00521301722	NAVKAR JAIN	7	2	3	12	60	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	60	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
00621301722	KRISHAN KANT SHARMA	5	3	2	10	50	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	55	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
00921301722	SNEHA GUPTA	7	3	3	13	65	4	3	3	4	3	15	68	66.5	Not Cleared the test	Need to improve on overall skills
01121301722	PRATHAM GARG	8	2	2	12	60	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	60	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
01521301722	YUGRAJ AGARWAL	7	2	3	12	60	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	60	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
01721301722	AASTHA RASTOGI	7	3	3	13	65	4	3	3	4	3	15	68	66.5	Not Cleared the test	Need to improve on overall skills
02521301722	KRISH CHAUHAN	7	3	3	13	65	4	3	3	4	3	15	68	66.5	Not Cleared the test	Need to improve on overall skills
02621301722	PRACHI SINGH	8	2	2	12	60	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	60	Not Cleared	Need to work on overall

															the test	skills
02921301722	DEVANSH CHAUHAN	7	2	3	12	60	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	60	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
03021301722	RADHIKA GOYAL	7	3	3	13	65	4	3	3	4	3	15	68	66.5	Not Cleared the test	Need to improve on overall skills
03121301722	SUSHANT GARG	7	3	3	13	65	4	3	3	4	3	15	68	66.5	Not Cleared the test	Need to improve on overall skills
03221301722	SUMIT KUMAR PURBAY	8	2	2	12	60	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	60	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
03421301722	ANSH AGGARWAL	7	2	3	12	60	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	60	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
03821301722	AKSHITA GUPTA	5	3	2	10	50	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	55	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
04221301722	ADITI SHANKH	7	3	3	13	65	4	3	3	4	3	15	68	66.5	Not Cleared the test	Need to improve on overall skills
05721301722	BHAVIK SAUN	8	2	2	12	60	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	60	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
05921301722	KAVYA BANSAL	7	2	3	12	60	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	60	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
06021301722	HARSHPREET SINGH	5	3	2	10	50	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	55	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
06121301722	LAKSHAY KAKKAR	7	3	3	13	65	4	3	3	4	3	15	68	66.5	Not Cleared the test	Need to improve on overall skills
06221301722	KRISHANKI BHASIN	8	2	2	12	60	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	60	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
06321301722	RAHUL PAHUJA	7	2	3	12	60	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	60	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills

06721301722	CHHAVI JINDAL	5	3	2	10	50	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	55	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
06821301722	PRANAV VERMA	7	3	3	13	65	4	3	3	4	3	15	68	66.5	Not Cleared the test	Need to improve on overall skills
06921301722	ADITYA ARYA	8	2	2	12	60	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	60	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
07021301722	VIKASH VANSH MALHOTRA	7	2	3	12	60	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	60	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
07421301722	PRERAK AIREN	5	3	2	10	50	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	55	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
07721301722	CHARU JAIN	5	3	2	10	50	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	55	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
07821301722	HANU GOEL	7	3	3	13	65	4	3	3	4	3	15	68	66.5	Not Cleared the test	Need to improve on overall skills
07921301722	AKSHAT KHATRY	8	2	2	12	60	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	60	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
08021301722	SHIV lavaniya	7	2	3	12	60	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	60	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
08421301722	RAJAT	5	3	2	10	50	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	55	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
08621301722	PUNIT SHARMA	7	3	3	13	65	4	3	3	4	3	15	68	66.5	Not Cleared the test	Need to improve on overall skills
08821301722	DEV WADHWA	8	2	2	12	60	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	60	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
09321301722	AJAY PANDEY	7	2	3	12	60	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	60	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
09421301722	ADARSH KUMAR	5	3	2	10	50	6 ³	3	3	3	3	15	60	55	Not Cleared	Need to work

																the test	on overall skills
0952	1201777	KAVYA AGGARWAL	7	3	3	13	65	4	3	3	4	3	15	68	66.5	Not Cleared he test	Need to improve on overall skills
0982	1301722	DHRUV KHANDELWAL	8	2	2	12	60	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	60	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills
1002	1301722	ARPIT	5	3	2	10	50	3	3	3	3	3	15	60	55	Not Cleared the test	Need to work on overall skills

Recommendations, **if any-** Students are good, but need to focus more on academic and technical knowledge along with groomingstandards. They should work hard on their introduction skills